
ID % CompleteTask Name Duration Start
1 4% Design and Construct Telescope 66 days Mon 1/24/05

2 100% Define the problem 1 day Mon 1/24/05

3 100% Establish criteria 2 days Tue 1/25/05

4 100% Conduct literature search 3 days Thu 1/27/05

5 50% Brainstorm concepts 1 day Tue 2/1/05

6 0% Downselect overall concept 1 day Wed 2/2/05

7 0% Establish criteria for all subsystems, create tables 2 days Thu 2/3/05

8 0% Create Work Breakdown Structure 1 day Mon 2/7/05

9

10 0% Main tube and secondary holder design 43 days Tue 2/8/05

11 0% conduct literature search 1 day Tue 2/8/05

12 0% brainstorm concepts 1 day Wed 2/9/05

13 0% downselect tube design 1 day Thu 2/10/05

14 0% identify key componenets 5 days Fri 2/11/05

15 0% analyze loads in compression tubes 5 days Fri 2/18/05

16 0% calculate center of gravity 5 days Fri 2/25/05

17 0% select material for key components 3 days Fri 3/4/05

18 0% create assembly drawing of tube and secondary holder 2 days Wed 3/9/05

19 0% create detailed drawings for tubes 5 days Fri 3/11/05

20 0% create detailed drawings of secondary holder 2 days Fri 3/18/05

21 0% construct tubes and strings 4 days Tue 3/22/05

22 0% construct secondary holder 7 days Mon 3/28/05

23 0% assemble main tube and secondary 1 day Wed 4/6/05

24 0% measure center of gravity 1 day Thu 4/7/05

25 0% Rocker and rocker box design 55 days Tue 2/8/05

26 0% conduct literature search 1 day Tue 2/8/05

27 0% brainstorm concepts 1 day Wed 2/9/05

28 0% downselect rocker and rocker box design 1 day Thu 2/10/05

29 0% identify key componenets 5 days Fri 2/11/05

30 0% analyze mounting point forces 1 day Fri 2/18/05

31 0% select mounting hardware for strings 3 days Mon 2/21/05

32 0% select material for key components 5 days Thu 2/24/05

33 0% create assembly drawing of rocker and box 2 days Thu 3/3/05

34 0% create detailed drawings for rocker box 5 days Mon 3/7/05

35 0% create detailed drawings for rocker 2 days Fri 4/8/05
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36 0% construct rocker 3 days Tue 4/12/05

37 0% construct rocker box 6 days Fri 4/15/05

38 0% assemble rocker and box 1 day Mon 4/25/05

39 0% Base and platform design 30 days Tue 2/8/05

40 0% conduct literature search 1 day Tue 2/8/05

41 0% brainstorm concepts 1 day Wed 2/9/05

42 0% downselect base and platform design 1 day Thu 2/10/05

43 0% identify key componenets 3 days Fri 2/11/05

44 0% select material for key components 5 days Wed 2/16/05

45 0% create assy dwgs for base and platform 1 day Wed 2/23/05

46 0% create drawings for base 5 days Thu 2/24/05

47 0% create drawings for platform 3 days Thu 3/3/05

48 0% construct base 5 days Tue 3/8/05

49 0% construct platform 5 days Tue 3/15/05

50 0% Assemble telescope 1 day Mon 1/24/05

51 0% Test 1 day Mon 1/24/05

52 0% Redesign if required 4 days Mon 1/24/05

53 0% Modify construction 8 days Mon 1/24/05

54

55 0% Produce documentation 66 days Mon 1/24/05

56 0% create schedule 3 days Mon 1/24/05

57 0% write proposal 3 days Tue 1/25/05

58 0% write detailed plan 3 days Tue 2/1/05

59 0% write intermediate design review 3 days Tue 3/1/05

60 0% create assembly drawing of telescope 3 days Tue 4/19/05

61 0% create final design notebook 5 days Tue 4/19/05

62

63 0% Milestones 36 days Fri 1/28/05

64 0% Proposal due 0 days Fri 1/28/05

65 0% Down-select overall design concept complete 0 days Mon 1/31/05

66 0% Criteria for subsystems established 0 days Wed 2/2/05

67 0% Detailed Plan due 0 days Fri 2/4/05

68 0% Down-select concepts for each subsystem complete 0 days Tue 2/15/05

69 0% Key characteristics of major components defined 0 days Fri 2/25/05

70 0% Intermediate Design Review due 0 days Fri 3/4/05
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71 0% Detailed drawings complete 0 days Wed 3/9/05

72 0% Final Notebook Due 0 days Mon 3/21/05
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